

NOTICE OF MEETING

Gwinnett Animal Advisory Council Monday, January 22, 2024 at 7:00pm-9:00pm

Gwinnett Animal Welfare & Enforcement

The Gwinnett Animal Advisory Council will hold a regular meeting on Monday, January 22, 2024 at the Gwinnett County Justice and Administration Center, Conference Room A 75 Langley Drive, Lawrenceville, Georgia 30046 at 7:00pm.

Attendee link:

https://gwinnettgov.webex.com/gwinnettgov/j.php?MTID=ma45de3b0b0daaacb6ac2584885b746a6

Call In Info

Unites States Toll: +1-408-418-9388 Global call-in numbers: Global call-in numbers Access Code: 2338 237 7647

Password: frMUfvD8v33

As set forth in the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990, Gwinnett County Government does not discriminate on the basis of disabilities in the admission or access to, or treatment or employment in its programs or activities. Matthew Eason, 75 Langley Drive, Lawrenceville, Georgia, 30046 has been designated to coordinate compliance with the non-discrimination requirements contained in section 34.107 of the Department of Justice regulations, information concerning the provisions of the Americans with Disabilities Act, and the rights provided thereunder, are available from the ADA coordinator.

Gwinnett County Government will assist citizens with special needs given proper notice (seven working days). Any request for reasonable accommodations required by individuals to fully participate in any open meeting, program or activity of Gwinnett County Government should be directed to Matthew Eason, 75 Langley Drive, Lawrenceville, GA 30046, telephone number 770.822.8165.